
Punti Dec. Punti Dec. Punti Dec. Punti Dec.
1 Largaiolli Roberto Trento 200 192 200 162 200 186 600 540
2 Di Mauro Carmen Trento 200 178 200 179 200 174 600 531
3 Lessio Romeo Bassano del Grappa 200 177 200 161 200 177 600 515
4 Graziani Gilberto Lugo di Romagna 200 175 200 170 200 165 600 510
5 Targhetta Filiberto Bassano del Grappa 200 173 200 160 200 170 600 503
6 Botti Paolo Lugo di Romagna 200 153 200 170 200 170 600 493
7 Beraldo Gino Treviso 200 152 200 170 200 165 600 487
8 Gianesini Marco Bassano del Grappa 200 161 200 168 200 154 600 483
9 Evangelisti Giancarlo Roma 200 160 200 171 200 149 600 480
10 Righi Franco Modena 200 159 200 144 200 174 600 477
11 Franceschi Carlo Trento 200 141 200 155 200 179 600 475
12 Tronchin Antonio Treviso 200 154 200 165 200 153 600 472
13 Perini Dario Trento 200 154 200 156 200 157 600 467
14 Mecozzi Plinio Roma 200 166 200 158 200 141 600 465
15 Berti Loris Lugo di Romagna 200 162 200 136 200 165 600 463
16 Leoni Marco Roma 200 154 200 137 200 143 600 434
17 Filippin Luciano Bassano del Grappa 200 142 200 137 200 151 600 430
18 Donadi Pierluciano Treviso 200 157 199 159 200 166 599 482
19 Trenti Ermanno Sassuolo 199 131 198 142 200 141 597 414
20 Giarletta Roberto Modena 199 143 200 121 198 139 597 403

   
Punti Dec. Punti Dec. Punti Dec. Punti Dec.

A Bassano 1 1800 1501
Lessio Romeo Bassano del Grappa 200 177 200 161 200 177
Gianesini Marco Bassano del Grappa 200 161 200 168 200 154

Bersaglio 3

Categoria Factory - Squadre

Bersaglio 2

Trofeo del Mediterraneo 2016
Categoria Factory - Individuale

Totale

TotaleBersaglio 1 Bersaglio 3 

Bersaglio 1 Bersaglio 2



Sartore Enrico Bassano del Grappa 0 0 0 0 0 0
Targhetta Filiberto Bassano del Grappa 200 173 200 160 200 170

B Lugo 1800 1466
Graziani Gilberto Lugo di Romagna 200 175 200 170 200 165
Berti Loris Lugo di Romagna 200 162 200 136 200 165
Botti Paolo Lugo di Romagna 200 153 200 170 200 170

   Belosi Primo Lugo di Romagna 0 0 0 0 0 0
C Roma 2 1800 1390

Leoni Marco Roma 200 154 200 137 200 143
Contini Antonio Roma 198 153 200 141 198 144
Evangelisti Giancarlo Roma 200 160 200 171 200 149
Manna Danilo Roma 200 175 199 142 200 160

D Treviso 2 1799 1441
Zennaro Giorgio Treviso 196 101 196 83 196 133
Donadi Pierluciano Treviso 200 157 199 159 200 166
Tronchin Antonio Treviso 200 154 200 165 200 153
Beraldo Gino Treviso 200 152 200 170 200 165

E Trento 1800 1563
Perini Dario Trento 200 154 200 156 200 157
Di Mauro Carmen Trento 200 178 200 179 200 174
Franceschi Carlo Trento 200 141 200 155 200 179
Largaiolli Roberto Trento 200 192 200 166 200 186

1 Trento 1800 1563
2 Bassano 1 1800 1501
3 Lugo 1800 1466
4 Roma 2 1800 1390
5 Treviso 2 1799 957




